Name of forward

F785
F593
F893
F712

F866
F174
FO02

primer

Crmar2_Avul_F

Crmar2_Avul_F2

M5F2

Sequence of forward primer

GTACGTGCCCTTAAGACCAG
TCCATACCTTCCAATTCGTGC
CGATTGTACGCACATTTGGACG
CATTGCCAATCCTTGCCAATC

GAGTCGAATGAGCAGGTCATC

GTACTTATCGGACTGCCCTC
GTAGCCATCTACGAGAATGTAC

TTAATCGTCCAAATGTGCGTAC

CGTCGTTGATGAACATTATGC

CTATGCCGAATTATTGGGC

Name of reverse
primer
R785
R593
R893
R712

R866

R174
R0O02

Crmar2_Avul_R

Crmar2_Avul_R2

M5R2

Sequence of reverse primer

TCACGAAGTGCACGAAATAC
CGTACTCTGCTTTTATCGAGTC
CAGTCTATATCTCTTACCTGGTATTTAG
CAGTAAAGTGATAAGGTAAAGTAA

ATTAAAGCAGGCGGTACGTG

CAGCACATACGATGGACTATG
CTGTTGGTCGCTCATCAAC

AGGGCCGATGTTGATTTTGA

GGTTCTATGCCGTTAATGTGC

CACTTGCCCCAGCGATG

Usage

Screening for orthologous copies of
Crmar2_Avul in various terrestrial
isopod crustacean species

Screening for orthologous copies of
Mariner-5_Avul in various terrestrial
isopod crustacean species

Screening for presence/absence of
Crmar2_Avul (internal primers)

Screening for presence/absence of
Mariner-5_Avul (internal primers)




